Freestoxx

Rate Card — Effective as of 13.9.2023

Order Commissions

Indicate the commission model of your choice during
the account opening procedure. It is possible to
change later.

Zero-commission model

Administrative services

$0,00 -

Mini-commission model

Account opening Free
Custody Free
Statements Free
Corporate actions Free
Dividends Free
Account closure Free

Special requests

$ 79 per hour

$0,0035 per share Minimum $ 0,89

$ 0,49 per option Minimum $ 0,89

Free Services, Full Services and Options packs

When the account is opened, the Free Services Pack is
activated. Upgrading to the Full Services Pack or the
Options pack is done in the online Freestoxx store.

Services included

Money transfers and conversions

Incoming transfer Free
Outgoing transfer $500r$ 15
Conversion transfer If applicable,

bank charges + 0,3%

Non-standard transfer

S 25 research

Free Full Options

NYSE, NASDAQ....

Various items

Web platform

Short selling

Web platform

Trading app

Overflow leverage

Historical charts
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E-mail support

RT quotes stocks +*

Full leverage

91 technical indicators Free
13 charting tools Free
Risk management tools Free
Other

Inactivity fee -
Market analysis mails Free
Demo test account Free

Discount transfers

Discount margin %

Telephone support

Chat support
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Permanent demo

Option trading

Option writing

Option combos

Cross-margin

RT quotes options
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€

€0,00 €9,99/m 13/m

* 9,99 € if no order executed during the month

Optional services

Short selling

Stock lending Depository benchmark +

3,9% per annum

The benchmark rate varies. Currently around 4% per annum.

Margin positions

Free Services Pack 9,99% per annum

Full Services Pack 6,99% per annum (-30%)

Risk management S 25 per liquidation order




